

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-1113 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Presentation Status: Filed

File created: 7/19/2018 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 7/23/2018 Final action: 7/23/2018

Title: Change Order #1 from Van Ert Electric Company, Inc in the amount of \$888 for the #3 and #6 VFD

High Service Pump project resulting in the construction contract being increased from \$6,225 to

\$7,113

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order 1 #3 and #6 HSP Pump Project 07-10-18.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/23/2018	1	Finance Committee	received and filed	

Change Order #1 from Van Ert Electric Company, Inc in the amount of \$888 for the #3 and #6 VFD High Service Pump project resulting in the construction contract being increased from \$6,225 to \$7,113